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Women / XS / JrC1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jocelyn Mota156
Precision

9.700 9.400 9.3009.550 37.950
1 7T 3T 1T 1 

1 

Bailey Massey440
Capital Round Rock

9.050 9.500 9.2509.700 37.500
11T 3T 1 3 2 

2 

Camila Maldonado406
AcroTex GT

9.600 9.700 8.6009.550 37.450
3 1 3T 11 3 

3 

Emma Halstead438
Capital Round Rock

9.050 9.500 9.2009.600 37.350
11T 3T 2 4 4 

4 

Samantha Rodriguez414
AcroTex GT

9.450 9.400 9.0009.300 37.150
5 7T 8T 7 5 

5 

Piper Rushing243
NE Texas 

9.100 9.300 9.3009.350 37.050
9T 11 7 1T 6 

6 

Nora Boyer400
AcroTex GT

9.650 9.450 8.4509.450 37.000
2 5T 5 13 7 

7 

Avery Wenning324
Elevate Gymnastics

9.300 9.450 8.9009.300 36.950
6T 5T 8T 8 8 

8 

Lily Bosch471
Impact

9.500 9.200 9.1008.800 36.600
4 13T 13T 6 9 

9 

Caroline Copeland505
Platinum Gymnastics

9.050 9.250 8.8509.200 36.350
11T 12 10 9T 10 

10 

Lucie Henson182
Lone Star

8.900 9.400 8.5509.150 36.000
15 7T 11 12 11 

11 

Quinten Lepp495
IEG

9.150 9.200 8.2009.400 35.950
8 13T 6 15 12 

12 

Tori Williams416
AcroTex GT

9.100 9.400 8.3009.000 35.800
9T 7T 12 14 13 

13 

Aubrey Ardlt399
AcroTex GT

9.050 9.550 8.8508.200 35.650
11T 2 15 9T 14T

14T

Ava Hunt522
All 4

9.300 8.400 9.1508.800 35.650
6T 15 13T 5 14T

14T
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